RIDGID core Drilling Machines

Motor
Ref. Catalog Fef.  Catalog Ref,  Catalog
No. Mo.  Description No. No.  Description Mo, No.  Description
— 48125  Motor Complate, 115 t20 99385  Conical Spring Washer 4} 40 99310 Fleld, 115V wiline Cord
— 16982  Msier Complate, 230V =1 Qo300 Step Mot (Torgue o SE-R0 f fihe ) 17407 Fishd, 230wl ine Cined
1 #8215  Setof 2 Seals 22 899350 Lock Mut 41 99u05  End Bell Stud (2)
2 - '#" Pipa Plug 23 99260  Gear Shaff Assembly 42 99305  Strain Aalial
3 589156  Screw Y- 2B X2Ys 24 45050 Ball Bearing (2) 43 29200 Commutalor End Bell
4 98345 Snap Ring 25 99275  Conical Spang Washar [4] {Includes Reds. 41, 52, 54)
5 BEEI0  Waterjachet 26 9225  Shilt Arm Assembly 44 86410 Commutator End Covor
;] 80395  Water Pateock wiHose Fiting 27 99285 Needle Bearing 45 99415  End Cover Scraw (4)
T GO410  Hex Mut ' - 28 (5) 28 89230  Gear Shaft Assembly 48 20400 Field Housing Stud (4)
8 34370 Internal Tooth Lockwasher /" [5] 29 45060  Ball Baaring (2) 47 48870  Drive Screw [5]
g 89340  Output Shaft PN an 89250 Gaear Housing 48 #9175 Mame Plate
10 Shift Knot i 99300  Fan Guard 48 HT1E  Scraw #10 - 32 xW" [5]
1" 9265  Conical Spring Washar 32 90235  Armature Assembily (115Y) 50 90315  Line Cord Only
12 99280 Washer 17402  Ammature Assembly (230V) 51 9320 Plug {(115Y)
13 45315  Bearing 33 90245  Slinger 17412 Plug (230V)
14 89335 End Plata 34 445685  Ball Baaring 52 40205  Brush Holder (2)
15 99355  Cluich Plate a5 99240  Bail Bearing 63 989330  Set of Brushes [2]
16 99360  Clutch Plate, Bronza a8 9u270  Conical Spring Washer [2] 54 $9325  Set of Brush Caps [2]
17 99370 Gear 37 90255  Field Housing 55 80295 Scrow 10 - 32 x 3 (4)
18 #8376  Chitch Phate, Bronze 38 79485  Hex Nul #10 - 32 (2) 56 98385  Bushing
19 90380  Chuich Plais ah Ge280 Lock Washer #10 (2) 57 44832  Large Gear

(3} = Total Quantity Required.

[2] = Quantity supplied per package when specified catalog number is ordered,

tService Note: Retf. 20. Install with concave side loward gear.

36

Ridge Tool Cumpuggfﬁlyria. Ohio, U.S.A.
1



RIDGID core Drilling Machine RB'21 4
RB-215

Control Panel

Catalo
Mo, Description

99430  Screw #8-32 x 15 (6) (115V)
17417 Screw #10-24 x 1 (230V) (6)
Receptacle, 20 Amp, (115V)
17422  Receptacle, 20 Amp, (230V)
95440 Control Box

98445 Topghe Switch, 164, (115V)
1T42T7  Topgle Switch, 8A, (230V)
99450 Hex Mut #8-32 (2)

99455  Lockwasher #6 (2) (115
45365  Flatwasher M0 (2) (230V)
99460  Cover Plate {116V}

17432  Cover Plate (230V)

09485 Hex Screw 14 - 20 x 114 (2)
44740  Lockwasher ' (2)

Wm N mo BwW W -IE?
:

o 93470  Receplacle, 15 Amp, (115¥)
17437  Receplacle, 15 Amp, (230V)

1 48985 Lockwasher #10 |5]

12 92455  Screw #10-24 x ¥ [5)

13 88480 Toggie Swiltch, 204, (115V)
17442  Tooggle Swilch [230V)

14 99485  Transfarmer

15 204080 Ammeter {115V)
17447 Ammater (230V)

16 90485  Plug, 30 Amp

17 17 28500  Lime Cord (115V)
17452 Line Cord (2300}
16 18 99505 Cord Comnector

19 949510 Lock Mut

20 44685  Hex MNul #10-24 [5]

21 17382  Suppressor (230V) Australia

99170 Suppressor (230V) Soulh Africa

RB-214 Vacuum Pump

Red. Catalog
Ho. Desecription

98110  Pump Complata
08865  Akr Petcock

=5 14" Pipa Tee (2

— 14" Close Mipple (3)
0BET0  Vacuum Gauge
BeaTs  Water Trap Top
986880  Floal Bal
968880 Water Trap Jar
BEB8S  Wataer Jar Gasket
BB310 4" Barb 1o V4" Male
8BB9S Hose, 9" x 4"

— 14" Hose Clamp (2)
BE91S V4" Barb 1o 4" Male
DEOOO Skt Cap
BEIOS Skt Cap Gasket
86880  Vecuum Pump Service Kit

0 o D00~ N R D R :

Ridge Tool Company/Elyria, Ohio, U.5.A.
9 e 37



RIDGID. core Drilling Machines RB-214
RB-215

Anchor/Vacuum a5 g0
Drill Stand

J— ! 7

-
i?

.
é )
i

|

I
o
‘-ML

RAel.  Catalog

No. Mo.  Description
1 98805 Celling Jack Screw
2 SEB00 Mast wiGear Rack
3 98750  Mon-Adjustabée Shim
4 98835  Mon-Adjustable Shim
5 QETTO  Adjusling Shim
] 33720  Cup Set Scr 1 - 20 x 3 (2) [5]
T QETES  Adjusting Shim (2)
8 98795  Handle Mut (2)
9 SETES  Pinlon Gear

10 9ETE0  Feed Handle

i1 9870 Motor Mount Plate

12 BETE0 35" Sq. x 47 Kay

13 Q8740 Brass FH Ser V4 - 20 x 54 (B)

14 98755 Cup Sel Scr Y4 - 20 x T4 (4)

15 GEE10  Carriage

16 Ba748  Brass FH Screw 14 - 20 x 1 (4)

17 80285  Hex Cap Screw 145 - 13 » 315 (2)

18 60005  Hex Cap Screw 14 - 20 x 3

18 44740 14" Lock Washer [5]

20 08830  Flat Washer %4 x 114 O.0.

21 40030  34* Lock Washer (4) (5]

22 48570 Hex Cap Screw % - 16 x 2 (4)

23 98775  Locking Handla

B4150 14" Lock Wazher (4)

45500 Hex Bolt %% - 13 x 1 (2)

BBA2S Sq. Head Set Screw % - 11 = 4 (4) (RB-214)
98815  Anchor Vacuum Base (RB-214)
98820  Vacuum Seal (RB-214)

ATO30  Cotter Pin 44 x 17 [5)

41220  Flat Washer % (£)

98845  Whesl (2)

98840  Axle Assembly

44745 Hex Mut 15" x 13 [4]

98516 Socke! Head Screw 4" - 28 x 17 (4)
9BR50  Anchor Base (RB-215)

8BEES Sq. Head Bolt 14" - 13 x 4" (RB-215)

REPENUEBENERE

{3) Total Quantity Required.
[2] = Quentity supplied par package when specified catalog number
Is oedered.

Ri Tool Company/Elyria, Ohio, U.S.A.
38 dge pa “;1 Y



RIDGID core Drilling Machines

RB-214

RB-214A Swivel
Base and Mast

RB-215

RB-90

n*

Ref. Catalog
No. Ho. Dascription
i 98805 Cailing Jack Scraw
2 29077  Masi Brackel
3 20082  Upper Brace
4 20087  Angle Mast 215 x 214"
5 20092  L-BoH
L] 29037  Lower Brace
T 47030 Cotter Pin, 4 % 1 [5]
B 98845  Whaal (2]
9 45500  Hex Boly, 'o-13 X 1% (2)
10 B4150  Lock Washer, 14" (4)
1 29102 Hex Head Bolt, 4 x 4%
12 41220  Flat Washer, 55" (4)
13 BO265  Hex Cap Screw, 16-13 x 34 (2)
14 25107  Wacwum Pump Plate
15 44745  Hex Nut, 15 x 13
18 28112 Al
17 GRE2S  Sg Head Set Screw, 55-11 x 4 (4)
18 28117 Axls Bracket
19 24122 Hex Nut, 1-B
20 28127  Anchor Vacuum Base
21 20132 Socket Cap Screw %7518 x 1
{ } = Total Quantity Required.
[ ] = Tutal Cuaantity Suppied per Packeyge.

L
. Catalog
- Ho. Mo.  Description
3 ) - 32437  RB-90 00° Atachment
o e 1 32447 82" Mast
T 0 2 Ses Stand Assembly for Garriage Companents
g e 3 32452 80 Adaptor Assembly
g 13 4 16762 %913 x 57 Hex Bolt (2)
BT 5 BB445 4" Lockwasher (2)
i B 44745 15713 Hex Nut (2) [4]
"7 BD265  75°-13 x 3% Hex Cap Scraw (2)
8 GATEO %" 50 % 47 Key
] 48670 3,°-16 x 2 Hex Cap Scraw (4)
10 40930 %" Lock Washer (4) [5]
*11 88805 Ceiing Jack Screw

*Tramsfer from original Care Drill

Ridge Tool Company/Elyria, Ohio, U.S.A.
8/91




